St. Paul's Evangelical Lutheran Church, Red Hill
215.679.5553 ~ stpaulredhill@comcast.net

 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Sunday Church School Registration
Sunday Church School runs from the second week of September through the last week of May during the 9:15 Service.  Please provide the following information to enroll.
Student’s Name:      
Date of Birth:      
Age:      
Parent/Guardian Name:      
Address:      
Phone Number:      
Cell Phone:      
Work Phone:       
Work Phone:     


Email Address:      
Emergency Contact:      
Relationship:      
Phone:      
 Work Phone:     
Cell Phone:     
Is the student a St. Paul’s Lutheran Church Member?   FORMCHECKBOX 
Yes   FORMCHECKBOX 
No

Date Baptized:      




Date Confirmed:      
Doe student attend Child Care?   FORMCHECKBOX 
Yes   FORMCHECKBOX 
No


If yes, where?      
Known Allergies or Medical Concerns:      
_____________________________________________________________________

OFFICE USE ONLY:  

Date Enrolled:      



Grade at Time of Enrollment:      
Date Pupil Was Promoted to the Following Departments: 
Nursery:      
Kindergarten Age 4:      

Kindergarten Age 5:      
1st:       
2nd:      
3rd:      
4th:      
5th:      
6th:      


7th:      
8th:      
9th:      
10th:      
11th:      
12th:      


